
1 VAN RIET Lorenzo 231 50 33 50 42 20 36

2 MAIO Guillaume 187 14 50 24 24 42 33

3 MILJKOVIC Nikola 160 0 24 36 50 0 50

4 COMPAIN Thomas 151 30 36 42 27 16 0

5 RENET Aurélien 150 0 22 0 36 50 42

6 TOSIC Nikola 140 20 30 20 18 30 22

7 BYRNE Jack 138 42 27 0 33 36 0

8 STUCKI Andreas 126 33 42 0 - 27 24

9 POLDERMAN Mauro 126 27 6 33 30 0 30

10 KNUDSEN Knuteirik 122 22 14 18 8 33 27

11 HEIBERG Felix 106 12 12 22 20 24 16

12 DALL Mathias 88 36 0 30 22 - -

13 HONZIK Jaroslav 81 16 20 27 0 12 6

14 NYFFELER Daniel 78 18 16 16 0 14 14

15 CAUVAS Benjamin 74 24 18 10 0 22 0

16 LAVOCAT Romain 64 8 10 12 14 8 12

17 GEHIN Sébastien 58 - - 14 16 10 18

18 BELLEVILLE Rémi 46 10 8 8 12 0 8

19 DZIADUS Laurent 42 4 - 0 0 18 20

20 BRUNNER Udo 42 6 4 6 10 6 10

1 COMPAIN Thomas 74 12 20 20 12 10 0
2 BYRNE Jack 72 20 12 0 20 20 0
3 POLDERMAN Mauro 70 10 10 15 15 0 20
4 TOSIC Nikola 67 8 15 8 6 15 15
5 HEIBERG Felix 56 6 8 10 8 12 12
6 DALL Mathias 37 15 0 12 10 - -

1 VAN RIET Lorenzo 85 20 12 20 15 6 12
2 MAIO Guillaume 69 4 20 10 10 15 10
3 MILJKOVIC Nikola 65 0 10 15 20 0 20
4 RENET Aurélien 55 0 8 0 12 20 15
5 STUCKI Andreas 46 15 15 0 - 10 6
6 KNUDSEN Knuteirik 44 10 2 8 4 12 8

7 HONZIK Jaroslav 28 6 6 12 0 3 1

8 CAUVAS Benjamin 27 12 4 3 0 8 0

9 NYFFELER Daniel 25 8 3 6 0 4 4

10 LAVOCAT Romain 20 2 1 4 8 2 3
11 BELLEVILLE Rémi 13 3 0 2 6 0 2

No Gentlemen standings according to Sporting Regulations' Article 9.2.1.2 

2024 Challengers Standings
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2024 Juniors Standings
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2024 Overall Standings
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